MUCMEHU

YCMEHU OEO
AEO KoHauHa
NMPE3VUME U UME WHOEKC
oueHa
OLIEHA Noexn OLIEHA
JoeaHoBuh CtedhaH 2020/0002 10 28.5 10 10
Mapkosuh Munuua 2020/0035 10 27.5 10 10
Kyamuh KpuctuHa 2020/0083 10 27.5 10 10
Jokcumosuh AnekcaHgap ]2020/0020 10 27 9 10
Bykmupos MBaHa 2020/0003 10 27 9 10
Mahewa Ncupopa 2020/0362 10 27 9 10
hokosuh VBa 2020/0200 10 27 9 10
ManTh Agpujana 2020/0156 10 26.5 9 10
Tomawwesuh HukonuHa 2018/0169 10 26.5 9 10
Byukosuh Teopopa 2020/0205 10 26 9 10
Crankosuh AHhena 2020/0154 10 26 9 10
Henuh HeseHa 2020/0038 10 25.5 9 10
Mekosuh JaHuua 2020/0004 10 25.5 9 10
lawwh Masne 2020/0069 10 25.5 9 10
Casuih AHa 2020/0267 10 255 9 10
Jlykuh Martea 2020/0410 10 25 9 10
MupueTuh AHhena 2020/0014 10 25 9 10
Hukopaujesuh MNetap 2020/0203 10 245 9 10
paoBau MNetap 2020/0001 10 24.5 9 10
Jakwwuh Mapuja 2019/0160 8 24.5 9 9
Bapow HukonuHa 2020/0128 8 24.5 9 9
Munopagosuh HeseHa 2020/0217 10 24 8 9
Toguh BobaH 2020/0363 10 24 8 9
MaxoBaL, 3opaH 2020/0109 10 23,5 8 9
Casvih Unuja 2020/0117 10 235 8 9
CrameHkoBuh dunun 2020/0294 10 23 8 9
JosaHoBuh KpuctuHa 2020/0013 10 23 8 9
KoBaunHa MuHa 2020/0187 10 23 8 9
Cmurbanuh Emunuja 2020/0374 10 225 8 9
hepuh MuHa 2020/0248 10 225 8 9
KosaueBuh Teogopa 2020/0228 10 22 8 9
Maxosay, Muxauno 2020/0349 10 22 8 9
Maenosuh MpuHa 2020/0103 9 22 8 9
LiseTkoBuh Jlazap 2020/0033 10 21.5 8 9




OcTojuh Oumutpuje
BbpaHkosuh HaTtanuvja
Unuh VBaHa
MeTtposuh Jlyka
ArHgpuh AHhenka
MaBnosuh AHa
Hukonuh Bap6apa
YKnsaHosuh Muogpar
Pagynosuh Jenucaseta
Pagucaereesuh cmaoopa
MnageHosuh [JaHuua
Cranuunh Anekca
MuTtposuh Mapko
Kotnaja CredpaH
Mpaak ®dunun
Murbkosuh JoBaHa
Wnuh Mapwja
Hepnervkosmh Hukona
Mwuwosuh Mapko
Oparvhesnh Hemara
Caswuh JaHa
Mujannosuh MnageH
Masnoeuh hophe
CrojaHosuh Jlyka
bowkoBuh AHa
LWerpT CtedpaH
MapwvHkosuh BykatumH
Kpctuh Anekca
AceHos TujaHa
Marosuesnh MapTa
Pawyna MNeTtap
Apcuh Codmja
Mpopoumh Munowu
PaTkoBuh Hukona
HeperskoBuh Axunua
Hukuh HaTtanuja
Mapkosuh Ypou
LWannh Anekcangap
KoBaueBuh Bana

2020/0225
2020/0065
2020/0019
2020/0300
2020/0247
2020/0184
2021/1097
2020/0104
2020/0198
2020/0108
2020/0031
2020/0341
2020/0157
2020/0408
2020/0181
2020/0105
2020/0039
2021/1107
2020/0041
2019/0065
2020/0112
2020/0139
2020/0015
2018/0384
2020/0052
2020/0201
2020/0299
2020/0229
2021/1048
2020/0158
2019/0061
2020/0088
2020/0008
2019/0166
2020/0030
2020/0129
2020/0277
2020/0483
2020/0027
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Mwunocasrsesuh Munuua
Kpctuh Jlyka
Jonosuh Murnow
Anapruh JleHa
Mwuwwuh Jyka
CrankoBuh Muxauno
Puctuh Kpuctuna
JaHkoBuh HeBeHa
Mwuxajnosuh Jlazap
Puctuh Capa
Omeposuh HuHa
3aBuwmh MuHa
Papgosuh Angpuja
Munetuh JoBaHa
Pormuh AHhena
Jlykuh Masne
Ahumosuh Kocta
JosaHosuh AHhena
Kosau MBaHa
hophesuh Wcugopa
JokaHosuh Hukona
Epuerosay VBaHa
Hewwuh [yra

Byjuh Mapko
Mutposuh Mapuja
Meposuh XXunsojuH
CrojaHosuh MunaH
Casuh Muxauno
LLeaTtoBuh OrkseH
Tpamna Anekca
Lyukuh Opara
Mejosuh Arsa
YXusanosuh Munuua
Monosuh Huknta
Mapuunh HuHa
Jocunosuh AHa
Borojesnh Emununa
YyTtosuh JosaHa
Kopah Hepa

2020/0096
2020/0145
2020/0179
2020/0216
2020/0213
2020/0079
2020/0237
2020/0142
2019/0330
2020/0340
2020/0116
2020/0350
2020/0169
2020/0047
2020/0262
2019/0373
2019/0362
2020/1046
2020/0353
2020/0021
2020/0044
2020/0007
2020/0113
2020/0100
2019/0402
2018/0158
2020/0207
2019/0408
2020/0043
2021/2003
2020/0466
2020/0099
2019/0415
2020/0161
2019/0015
2020/0357
2020/0091
2018/0181
2019/0289
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Kosauesuh Mawia
Tosnaauvjay JoBaHa
Hauuh MapujaHa
Maesuh Hukona
MuTpawwnHosuh MarganeHa
Masvkanosuh AnekcaHgap
Mwunowesuh JaHa
Cwvmosuh VBoHa
Eprapav, Tamapa
Kpejuh YHa
KocaHoswuh lNeTtap
Mapkosuh Maja
borbesuh [daHuno
Mwunojesuh Munuua
HewoBaHoBuh Hematrba
Wuwh Hukona
JaHkoBuh JoBaHa
Mwunocasrsesuh EBa
Crojakosuh CnahaH
Papomnuh Jlyka
Pajkosnh CaBuHa
Mutuh AHa
Tomawesuh Munuua
CraHkosuh MunaH
Hophuh KatapuHa
BykuyeBuh Muona
TophaHckun ophe
MayHosuh TuHa
MeTtposuh VBa
boxxaHuh Anekca
Opobrak AHa
TpudyHosuh Vnuja
Bacwuh JoBaH
MeTposuh AHapujaHa
KanetaHoB boxuaap
Katanuh Mapwja
Majosuh Mana
Hukonuh Arwba
Lyjnosuh Oywmua

2020/0143
2020/0367
2021/1054
2021/1046
|]2020/0061
2020/0102
2020/0064
2020/0260
2020/0066
2020/0080
2020/0067
2019/0201
2019/0416
2020/0092
2020/0234
2020/0393
2020/0134
2020/0034
2020/0056
2020/0054
2020/0144
2020/0082
2021/1059
2020/0174
2022/1051
2019/0041
2019/0364
2020/0074
2017/0340
2020/0286
2020/0235
2020/0094
2020/0180
2020/0292
2020/0221
2020/0068
2020/0315
2018/0313
2019/0137

DO OO DO OO OO O O NN NN N0 0000 00 00 N N N0 0 N 000 00 00 00 N W NSNNO®

17
17
17
17
16.5
16.5
16
16
16
16
16
16
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
17.5
17.5
17
17
17
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16
16
15.5

(o)l eI e)INe) MM Mo RN e) o) Mo M) Mo Mo o) I e) M) RN ) BN o) o) Ble) B )R> M) BN o) o) BN o) B> RN o) BN o) Bl o) B o) B> i) B o) B o) B o) B o> BN e ) R o))

DO OO O OO0 OO0 O O NN N NN N N N N NN NN N NN NN NN NN NNNANNN




Munuhesuh AHhena 2020/0439 6 15.5 6 6
Caswvh JoBaH 2014/0369 6 15.5 6 6
Pucosuh AHa 2018/0333 6 15 6 6
Hosakosuh Cnacumup 2013/0202 6 15 6 6
Mutposuh Muxanno 2018/0281 10 13.5 5 5
MBrbaHuH HuHa 2020/0191 9 13.5 5 5
Mwupkosuh hophe 2020/0282 9 13.5 5 5
Jokcumosuh dunun 2021/1072 8 13.5 5 5
JosaHoBuh VBaHa 2019/0359 8 13.5 5 5
Kpctuh Muna 2020/0232 8 13.5 5 5
aumh Bana 2020/0063 8 13.5 5 5
Bowkosuh Jlyka 2020/0131 8 13.5 5 5
CreaHoBuh JeneHa 2018/0211 8 135 5 5
Munocasreesuh MapuHa  |2020/0049 7 135 5 5
Jlanvh MNaene 2021/1056 7 135 5 5
Masnosvh AHhena 2014/0072 7 13.5 5 5
Bnapgetuh Tamapa 2020/0254 9 135 5 5
KaypuH Munax 2021/1071 10 13 5 5
Mwupkosuh MunyTtunH 2020/0252 9 13 5 5
BpaHkosuh VBa 2020/0032 9 13 5 5
Iby6ojesvh Munuua 2021/1042 9 13 5 5
®dpaTpuh Kcenuja 2019/0275 8 13 5 5
MunosaHosuh ®unun 2018/1002 8 13 5 5
Mapkosuh Hemamna 2020/0193 7 13 5 5
Munetuh MunosaH 2021/1055 6 13 5 5
MapuHkosuh Berbko 2020/0243 6 13 5 5
Yanuh AHgpujaHa 2019/0296 8 12.5 5 5
Tomuh Ama 2020/0477 8 12.5 5 5
Mapaswua lMpegpar 2020/0182 8 12.5 5 5
O6pagosuh JoBaHa 2018/0240 7 12.5 5 5
Munekuh Anekca 2019/0255 7 12.5 5 5
Becuh Jana 2020/1089 6 12.5 5 5
KacTtpatosuh ®unumn 2020/0223 6 12.5 5 5
Bykosuh CtedaH 2018/0256 6 12.5 5 5
Jlazapesuh Bnagummp 2020/0121 8 12 5 5
ManToBMh Mnxanno 2013/0398 7 12 5 5
maBomuh Jlyka 2020/0025 9 11.5 5 5
Apcuh VBaHa 2020/0263 8 115 5 5
JosaHoswuh JlaB 2020/0222 8 115 5 5




HberosaH AnekcaHapa
Munauunh Bacunuje
MwuneHkosuh Mapko
Hwukonuh Teogopa
PaguH AnekcaHgap
Hasuposuh AHacTtacuja
MnageHosuh ®deha
MeTtpuyesnh Kcenuja
HamnaHosuh Coduja
CrojaHuyeBuh AnekcaHgap
3apaskoBuh Hukona
Metposuh Jannno
MaBpuh JoBaHa
AdvmuTpujesuh JosaHa
LiBnjaHoBuh AHhena
Koctuh CtecbaHa
KonawwHay Majga
>KvueaHosuh JoBaHa
Jepemuh TujaHa
O6yhuHa Teogopa
MeTtposuh KpuctuHa
BojuHosuh lNMeTap
Tanackosuh NMpegpar
CrtaHojesuh AnekcaHgap
Kpkuh AHgpej
Benowesal AHhena
Papnosuh MaTuja
Mypapvh Danunjena

2019/0113
2020/0163
2018/0203
2019/0315
2019/0328
2020/1006
2018/0328
2020/0137
2020/0167
2019/0167
2020/0342
2020/0150
2019/0329
2019/0272
2021/1052
2020/0147
2020/0415
2017/0439
2020/0192
2020/0491
2016/0330
2019/0217
2020/0188
2019/0381
2020/0206
2019/0118
2020/0227
2019/0450
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